NEWBURYPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY - TEEN SURVEY

Q1 What grade are you in?

Answered: 22 Skipped: 0

Grade 114.5% (1)

Grade 10 13.6% (3)

Grade 6 27.3% (6)
Grade 99.1% (2)
Grade 8 22.7% (5) Grade 7 22.7% (5)
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Grade 6 27.3%
Grade 7 22.7%
Grade 8 22.7%
Grade 9 9.1%
Grade 10 13.6%
Grade 11 4.5%
Grade 12 0.0%
TOTAL

1/11

22



ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No

| Don't Know

TOTAL

NEWBURYPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY - TEEN SURVEY

Q2 Do you have a library card?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 0

| Don’t Know 4.5% (1) \
No 9.1% (2)

Yes 86.4% (19)

RESPONSES
86.4%

9.1%

4.5%
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19

22



Q3 On average, how often do you visit the Library or borrow items from

ANSWER CHOICES
Daily

Weekly

Monthly

Rarely

Never

TOTAL

NEWBURYPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY - TEEN SURVEY

Rarely 22.7% (5)

the Library?

Answered: 22

Never 4.5% (1)

Skipped: 0

Weekly 27.3% (6)

Monthly 45.5% (10)

3/11

RESPONSES
0.0%

27.3%

45.5%

22.7%

4.5%



NEWBURYPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY - TEEN SURVEY

Q4 Why don’t you visit the Library or access its offerings? Please check all
that apply.

Answered: 5  Skipped: 17

Doesn’t Have
0,
What ... _ 80.0%
| Buy My

0,
Books, Music... 40.0%

| Don’t Have
0,
Transportation - 20.0%
OTHER (please
v i 20.0%
be specific):

| Use Another
Public Library

Not Enough
Social/Hango...

Unfriendly
Staff

Too Quiet/Too
Many Rules

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Doesn’t Have What | Want/Need 60.0% 3
I'm Too Busy 60.0% 3
| Buy My Books, Music, and Movies 40.0% 2
| Don’t Have Transportation 20.0%

OTHER (please be specific): 20.0%

| Use Another Public Library 0.0% 0
Not Enough Social/Hangout Space 0.0% 0
Unfriendly Staff 0.0% 0
Too Quiet/Too Many Rules 0.0% 0
Total Respondents: 5

# OTHER (PLEASE BE SPECIFIC): DATE

4/11



NEWBURYPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY - TEEN SURVEY

| don't read alot 3/25/2024 2:45 PM
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Check Out
Materials

Study/Hang
Out in the
Teen Area

Ask Library
Staff for
Help

Attend

Programs
(virtual or
in-person)

NEWBURYPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY - TEEN SURVEY

Q5 How welcome do you feel when you...

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%

Answered: 15

33:3%)

SOMEWHAT
COMFORTABLE

13.3%
2

26.7%
4

6.7%

26.7%

30% 26.7%
20%
10%
0%
Check Out Study/Hang Out
Materials in the Teen Area
. Very Unco... . Uncomfort...
. Very Comfo... . Don't Know
VERY UNCOMFORTABLE
UNCOMFORTABLE
0.0% 6.7%
0 1
0.0% 0.0%
0 0
0.0% 26.7%
0 4
6.7% 13.3%
1 2
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Ask Library
Staff for Help

- Somewhat ...

Skipped: 7

13:3%

i135370)

Attend Programs
(virtual or

in-person)

COMFORTABLE

26.7%
4

20.0%
3

33.3%

13.3%

. Comfortable

VERY
COMFORTABLE

53.3%
8

33.3%
5

33.3%

0.0%
0

DON'T
KNOW
0.0%

20.0%

0.0%

40.0%
6

TO



NEWBURYPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY - TEEN SURVEY

Q6 Please select up to three (3) of the following Library TEEN
PROGRAMS that are most interesting or important to you.

Answered: 20  Skipped: 2

Escape Room

N/A - Not .

45.0%

Craft (.)r. I?IY 35.0%
Activities
Coding or o
Other STEM". _ 30.0 /o
Trivia Games - 10.0%
Manga Book Club l 5.0%
Tabletop Club l 5.0%
Dungeons & 5.0%
Dragons:...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Escape Room 45.0%

N/A — Not Interested in Library Programs for Teens 35.0%

Craft or DIY Activities 35.0%

Coding or Other STEM Programs 30.0%

Trivia Games 10.0%

Manga Book Club 5.0%
Tabletop Club 5.0%
Dungeons & Dragons: Roaming Realms 5.0%

Total Respondents: 20
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NEWBURYPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY - TEEN SURVEY

Q7 Are there any programs you would like the Library to offer that are not

on the list above?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 14

RESPONSES

No

Previews on website

I'd love outdoor activities in spring and summer. Scavenger hunts would be fun!

Read a book as a group and then watch the movie as a group

Something with legos

Not really I'm just not interested in most of those maybe like a Mystery read where people put

in book names that they like and you pick one randomly and read it. | think that would be cool

Author signing

Legos
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DATE
4/6/2024 11:15 AM

4/3/2024 9:52 PM
4/3/2024 7:09 AM
3/25/2024 5:23 PM
3/25/2024 2:45 PM
3/25/2024 2:34 PM

3/25/2024 2:27 PM
3/23/2024 10:56 AM



NEWBURYPORT PUBLIC LIBRARY - TEEN SURVEY

Q8 How do you prefer to learn about Library programming news? Please
select up to three (3).

Answered: 20  Skipped: 2

Library Website 35.0%
Library ,
Bu“etin Boa"' _ 30.0 /o

Text Messaging 25.0%

Lib Té

ibrary Teen 20.0%

Instagram...
School

. 20.0%
Communications

Library

0,
e-Newsletter 15.0%

Library

0,
Facebook Page 10.0%

OTHER (please

0,
be specific) 10.0%

Library Staff

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Library Website 35.0%

Library Bulletin Board or Flyers 30.0%

Text Messaging 25.0%

Library Teen Instagram Account 20.0%

School Communications 20.0%

Library e-Newsletter 15.0%

Library Facebook Page 10.0%
OTHER (please be specific) 10.0%

Library Staff 0.0%

Total Respondents: 20

# OTHER (PLEASE BE SPECIFIC) DATE
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My parents 3/25/2024 2:46 PM
X, tiktok 3/23/2024 10:57 AM
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Q9 Please provide any additional ideas or suggestions you have about
how we can improve the Library’s offerings for you and your friends

(program ideas, new services, etc.).

Answered: 6  Skipped: 16

RESPONSES
| don't know, you do a good job! :)
Open Sunday 2-7

| loved the book/craft/snack pick up bags. i like having suggestions for reading, by category,
when picking out new books.

| think it would be cool to have a bucket of book names and when you don’t know what book to
pick you can pick one randomly

Homework help

Selection of realistic fiction/action/drama without super heavy topics like murder
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DATE
4/6/2024 11:16 AM

4/3/2024 9:53 PM
4/3/2024 7:19 AM

3/25/2024 2:35 PM

3/25/2024 11:49 AM
3/25/2024 11:47 AM



